THE HIGH PERFORMANCE INSULATION
FOR AIR CONDITIONING, HEATING,
REFRIGERATION AND PLUMBING
• Fire tested for vertical pipe chases to NFPA274
• Complies with National Construction Code (NCC)
• Low thermal conductivity, λ23°C ≤ 0.035 W/(m · K)
• High resistance to water vapour
• Meets GBCA Green Star Insulant ODP requirements

insulation (in metres) divided by the thermal conductivity of the
insulation.
For example a 25mm-thick sheet of Armaflex with a thermal
conductivity of 0.035 W/(m.K) has an “R” value equal to 0.71.
You cannot directly compare “R” values calculated for flat
surfaces with “R” values calculated for radial surfaces.
2014 © Armacell Australia Pty Ltd - Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply 3
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max [mm]
19.0 mm
insulation thickness
25.0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
6 6.5 - 8.5 FRV-19X006 108 - -
10 10.2 - 12.2 FRV-19X010 100 FRV-25X010 60
12 13.9 - 16.1 FRV-19X012 84 FRV-25X012 50
15 17.2 - 19.2 FRV-19X015 72 FRV-25X015 50
20 19.9 - 22.5 FRV-19X020 72 FRV-25X020 40
22 23.2 - 25.9 FRV-19X022 60 FRV-25X022 40
25 26.5 - 28.5 FRV-19X025 60 FRV-25X025 40
28 29.6 - 32.5 FRV-19X028 50 FRV-25X028 32
32 32.8 - 35.8 FRV-19X032 40 FRV-25X032 32
35 36.0 - 39.1 FRV-19X035 40 FRV-25X035 32
40 39.1 - 42.2 FRV-19X040 36 FRV-25X040 30
42 42.4 - 45.7 FRV-19X042 32 FRV-25X042 24
50 51.3 - 54.3 FRV-19X050 32 FRV-25X050 18
54 55.0 - 58.3 FRV-19X054 24 FRV-25X054 18
60 62.7 - 66.2 FRV-19X060 18 FRV-25X060 18
67 67.7 - 71.4 FRV-19X067 18 FRV-25X067 16
76 77.1 - 80.1 FRV-19X076 16 FRV-25X076 12
80 80.5 - 84.5 FRV-19X080 14 FRV-25X080 12
89 90.9 - 96.2 FRV-19X089 14 FRV-25X089 12
101 104.7 - 109.2 FRV-19X101 12 FRV-25X101 8
114 118.3 - 123.3 FRV-19X114 12 FRV-25X114 8
Armaflex FRV tubes
Length 2.0m, colour grey/black
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm]
Inner Ø min/
max [mm]
9.0 mm insulation thickness 13.0 mm insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
6 6.5 - 8.5 FRV-09X006 308 FRV-13X006 198
10 10.2 - 12.2 FRV-09X010 264 FRV-13X010 160
12 13.9 - 16.1 FRV-09X012 198 FRV-13X012 144
15 17.2 - 19.2 FRV-09X015 176 FRV-13X015 126
20 19.9 - 22.5 FRV-09X020 160 FRV-13X020 112
22 23.2 - 25.9 FRV-09X022 144 FRV-13X022 96
25 26.5 - 28.5 FRV-09X025 112 FRV-13X025 84
28 29.6 - 32.5 FRV-09X028 96 FRV-13X028 78
32 32.8 - 35.8 FRV-09X032 90 FRV-13X032 66
35 36.0 - 39.1 FRV-09X035 90 FRV-13X035 66
40 39.1 - 42.2 FRV-09X040 80 FRV-13X040 60
42 42.4 - 45.7 FRV-09X042 72 FRV-13X042 48
50 51.3 - 54.3 FRV-09X050 64 FRV-13X050 40
54 55.0 - 58.3 FRV-09X054 64 FRV-13X054 40
60 62.7 - 66.2 FRV-09X060 48 FRV-13X060 30
67 67.7 - 71.4 FRV-09X067 40 FRV-13X067 30
76 77.1 - 80.1 FRV-09X076 36 FRV-13X076 28
80 80.5 - 84.5 FRV-09X080 36 FRV-13X080 24
89 90.9 - 96.2 - - FRV-13X089 20
101 104.7 - 109.2 - - FRV-13X101 20
114 118.3 - 123.3 - - FRV-13X114 20
2014 © Armacell Australia Pty Ltd - Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply4
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max [mm]
19.0 mm
insulation thickness
25.0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
6 6.5 - 8.5 FRV-19X006-A 108 - -
10 10.2 - 12.2 FRV-19X010-A 100 FRV-25X010-A 60
12 13.9 - 16.1 FRV-19X012-A 84 FRV-25X012-A 50
15 17.2 - 19.2 FRV-19X015-A 72 FRV-25X015-A 50
20 19.9 - 22.5 FRV-19X020-A 72 FRV-25X020-A 40
22 23.2 - 25.9 FRV-19X022-A 60 FRV-25X022-A 40
25 26.5 - 28.5 FRV-19X025-A 60 FRV-25X025-A 40
28 29.6 - 32.5 FRV-19X028-A 50 FRV-25X028-A 32
32 32.8 - 35.8 FRV-19X032-A 40 FRV-25X032-A 32
35 36.0 - 39.1 FRV-19X035-A 40 FRV-25X035-A 32
40 39.1 - 42.2 FRV-19X040-A 36 FRV-25X040-A 30
42 42.4 - 45.7 FRV-19X042-A 32 FRV-25X042-A 24
50 51.3 - 54.3 FRV-19X050-A 32 FRV-25X050-A 18
54 55.0 - 58.3 FRV-19X054-A 24 FRV-25X054-A 18
60 62.7 - 66.2 FRV-19X060-A 18 FRV-25X060-A 18
67 67.7 - 71.4 FRV-19X067-A 18 FRV-25X067-A 16
76 77.1 - 80.1 FRV-19X076-A 16 FRV-25X076-A 12
80 80.5 - 84.5 FRV-19X080-A 14 FRV-25X080-A 12
89 90.9 - 96.2 FRV-19X089-A 14 FRV-25X089-A 12
101 104.7 - 109.2 FRV-19X101-A 12 FRV-25X101-A 8
114 118.3 - 123.3 FRV-19X114-A 12 FRV-25X114-A 8
Armaflex FRV self-sealing tubes
Length 2.0m, colour grey/black
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max [mm]
9.0 mm
insulation thickness
13.0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
6 6.5 - 8.5 FRV-09X006-A 140 FRV-13X006-A 198
10 10.2 - 12.2 FRV-09X010-A 110 FRV-13X010-A 160
12 13.9 - 16.1 FRV-09X012-A 90 FRV-13X012-A 144
15 17.2 - 19.2 FRV-09X015-A 72 FRV-13X015-A 126
20 19.9 - 22.5 FRV-09X020-A 64 FRV-13X020-A 112
22 23.2 - 25.9 FRV-09X022-A 54 FRV-13X022-A 96
25 26.5 - 28.5 FRV-09X025-A 44 FRV-13X025-A 84
28 29.6 - 32.5 FRV-09X028-A 40 FRV-13X028-A 78
32 32.8 - 35.8 FRV-09X032-A 80 FRV-13X032-A 66
35 36.0 - 39.1 FRV-09X035-A - FRV-13X035-A 66
40 39.1 - 42.2 FRV-09X040-A FRV-13X040-A 60
42 42.4 - 45.7 FRV-13X042-A 48
Armaflex FRV tubes
Length 2.0m, colour grey/black
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max [mm]
32.0 mm
insulation thickness
38.0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12 13.9 - 16.1 FRV-32X012 32 - -
15 17.2 - 19.2 FRV-32X015 32 FRV-38X015 20
20 19.9 - 22.5 FRV-32X020 30 FRV-38X020 20
22 23.2 - 25.9 FRV-32X022 30 FRV-38X022 20
25 26.5 - 28.5 FRV-32X025 30 FRV-38X025 20
28 29.6 - 32.5 FRV-32X028 24 FRV-38X028 20
32 32.8 - 35.8 FRV-32X032 24 FRV-38X032 18
35 36.0 - 39.1 FRV-32X035 24 FRV-38X035 18
40 39.1 - 42.2 FRV-32X040 24 FRV-38X040 16
42 42.4 - 45.7 FRV-32X042 22 FRV-38X042 16
50 51.3 - 54.3 FRV-32X050 16 FRV-38X050 16
54 55.0 - 58.3 FRV-32X054 16 FRV-38X054 12
60 62.7 - 66.2 FRV-32X060 16 FRV-38X060 12
67 67.7 - 71.4 FRV-32X067 14 FRV-38X067 10
76 77.1 - 80.1 FRV-32X076 10 FRV-38X076 10
80 80.5 - 84.5 FRV-32X080 10 FRV-38X080 10
89 90.9 - 96.2 FRV-32X089 10 FRV-38X089 8
101 104.7 - 109.2 FRV-32X101 10 FRV-38X101 8
114 118.3 - 123.3 FRV-32X114 8 FRV-38X114 8
101 104.7 - 109.2 FRV-19X101 12 FRV-25X101 8
114 118.3 - 123.3 FRV-19X114 12 FRV-25X114 8
2014 © Armacell Australia Pty Ltd - Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply 5
Armaflex FRV continuous tubes
Length 2.0m, colour grey/black
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max [mm]
9.0 mm
insulation thickness
13.0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
6 6.5 - 8.5 FRV-9-006/E 70 FRV-13-006/E 45
10 10.2 - 12.2 FRV-9-010/E 50 FRV-13-010/E 35
12 13.9 - 16.1 FRV-9-012/E 45 FRV-13-012/E 32
15 17.2 - 19.2 FRV-9-015/E 40 FRV-13-015/E 32
20 19.9 - 22.5 FRV-9-020/E 34 FRV-13-020/E 28
22 23.2 - 25.9 FRV-9-022/E 30 FRV-13-022/E 26
25 26.5 - 28.5 FRV-9-025/E 26 FRV-13-025/E 20
28 29.6 - 32.5 FRV-9-028/E 26 FRV-13-028/E 20
Armaflex FRV sheets
Width 1.0m, Length 1.5m
Code Thickness [mm] m2/carton
FRV-9MM 9.0 30
FRV-13MM 13.0 22.5
FRV-19MM 19.0 15
FRV-25MM 25.0 12
FRV-32MM 32.0 9
FRV-38MM 38.0 7.5
Armaflex FRV self-sealing tubes
Length 2.0m, colour grey/black
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max [mm]
32.0 mm
insulation thickness
38.0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12 13.9 - 16.1 FRV-32X012-A 32 - -
15 17.2 - 19.2 FRV-32X015-A 32 FRV-38X015-A -
20 19.9 - 22.5 FRV-32X020-A 30 FRV-38X020-A 20
22 23.2 - 25.9 FRV-32X022-A 30 FRV-38X022-A 20
25 26.5 - 28.5 FRV-32X025-A 30 FRV-38X025-A 20
28 29.6 - 32.5 FRV-32X028-A 24 FRV-38X028-A 20
32 32.8 - 35.8 FRV-32X032-A 24 FRV-38X032-A 20
35 36.0 - 39.1 FRV-32X035-A 24 FRV-38X035-A 20
40 39.1 - 42.2 FRV-32X040-A 24 FRV-38X040-A 16
42 42.4 - 45.7 FRV-32X042-A 22 FRV-38X042-A 16
50 51.3 - 54.3 FRV-32X050-A 16 FRV-38X050-A 16
54 55.0 - 58.3 FRV-32X054-A 16 FRV-38X054-A 16
60 62.7 - 66.2 FRV-32X060-A 16 FRV-38X060-A 12
67 67.7 - 71.4 FRV-32X067-A 14 FRV-38X067-A 10
76 77.1 - 80.1 FRV-32X076-A 10 FRV-38X076-A 10
80 80.5 - 84.5 FRV-32X080-A 10 FRV-38X080-A 10
89 90.9 - 96.2 FRV-32X089-A 10 FRV-38X089-A 8
101 104.7 - 109.2 FRV-32X101-A 10 FRV-38X101-A 8
114 118.3 - 123.3 FRV-32X114-A 8 FRV-38X114-A 6
2014 © Armacell Australia Pty Ltd - Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply6
Armaflex FRV tapes self-adhesive
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton
FRV-TAPE 50 9.14 3 12
Armaflex FRV rolls
Width 1.0 m
Code Thickness [mm] Roll length [m]
FRV-9MM/E 9.0 10
FRV-13MM/E 13.0 8
FRV-19MM/E 19.0 6
FRV-25MM/E 25.0 4
FRV-32MM/E 32.0 3
Armaflex FRV accessories
Code Article description Pieces/carton
9Y000001 Knife set (3 pieces) 1
9Y000035 Gluemaster applicator 1